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rts Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 430 p.m. Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Qa.m. Music for a Leisure Morning8. 0 District Weather Forecas:
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with|the Traveller
10. 0 Three: Hits and a Miss
10.15 Music Magazine: Orchestral Pre-ambie with Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
10.30 Alan Jones Sings
10,45 With the Dance Sands on Columbia
11. 0 .Borothy Squires Entertains
11.15 Duchin Detour
11.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-Hour
» 4 Priority Parade2.30 An Afternoon of Light Entertain-ment: Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
. Dick Haymes and Dinah Shore3. 0 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
3.15: . Musical Comedy Favourites3.30 Evergreens of ‘483.45 Composed and sung by Carmichael4. 0 Music from Our Regal ZonophoneLibrary ;

4.30 metre
Summar

The Milestone Club (thea)
4.45 Featuring Danny Kaye5. 0 Sunbeam Session °
5.30 .Junior Jury

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis; Carmen Cavallaro
7.45 Don John8. 0 Money~Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of To-day’s Rugby, byMark Nicholls: N.Z. vy. N. Transvaal
9.30 Music for Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Dancing Time10.15 Out of the Night: The Case of the
Missing Consul80 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2B ae me.
6, O0a.m. On Qur Breakfast sessionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Warwickshire8.15 Sports News9. 0 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
9.30 Mayfair Orchestra
9.45 Vienna Boys’ Choir10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10,15 Housewives’ session (Kay)10.45 Rhythm on Record .

11. O Lauritz Meichior (tenor)11.15 Primo Scaia’s Accordion Band11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Sports Results every half-hour

I.

2.15 London Palladium Orchestra
2.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
3. 0 Joe Reichman (piano)
3.15 South American Way
3.30 Dorothy Squires Sings3.46 Novelty Foxtrots4. 0 Perry Como4.30 Les. Brown and his Orchestra
4.45 Songs to Remember
5. O Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.30 Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical TapestryThe Sea Rover
Deanna Durbin
Sports session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Hello Kiwis: Duffy’s Tavern
Gems from Opera
Money~Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Rugby Preview: N.Z. vy. Northern

Transvaal, by Mark Nicholls.30 Bright Tunes
0. O Records from Our Catalogues0.30 ZB Evening. Requests2. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to MusicCricket Score
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session8.0 The World of Motoring (TrevorHolden)10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellaticnsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations4.:2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries every. half-hourThe Tender Heart
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2.15 Hawaiian Harmony :
2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Popular Light Vocalists3. 0 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
3.15 The King Sisters in Close Harmony3.30 Burns and Allen and Renee Hous-
ton, Comedians
3.45 The Versatile Fats Waller4. 0 Keep it Bright4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Aao5. O Kiddies’ ‘Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite- Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved ;

The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill
Sports ResultsThe Lilian Dale Affair
Hello, Kiwis: Bing CrosbyPride and Préjudice
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records?
Vanity FairDoctor Mac
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-15 Preview of Rugby, Mark Nicholls:N.Z, v. Transvaal
10. O Spotlight on Famous Singers10.15 Emphasis on Light Orchestras10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down :

4ZB 1040 he oe m.
6. Ga.m. London News6.5 #Musio to Start the Day7. 0 . Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast8.0 The Jack Simpson Sextette and
Perry Como
9.30 Wizards of the Accordion
9.45 Alli Join in the Chorus ,

10. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Band with
the Merry Macs , '

10.30 Stars of Variety

10.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
11. 0 ‘Charies Hacket, tenor
11.15 The World’s Top Organiste11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Popular Artists on Parade12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m, Of Interest to Men
1.15 Favourites for To-day1.45 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra2.0 Sports Summary every half-hour2.15 Negro Entertainers
2.45 Rhythm Cocktail3.15 Prairie Melodies
3.30 From the U.S.A,
Comedy TimeLatin American Parade
A Spot for the Inkspots
Stop Press on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
String Time
The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
The Sports Results of the DayThe Lilian Dale Affair
Hello Kiwis: Bob HopeFrom the Royal Hawalian Hotel!arry Owens and his Orchestra
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in RecordsWho Its It, What {s It?
Doctor Mac
Mark Nicholls’ Rugby Preview:
. Vv. Northern TransvaalStar of the Metropolitan; .MilizaKorjus

10. 0 Music for the Saturday Night List«eners ’

10.30 and 11.20 Dance Musio from theTown Hall :

11.45 At Close of Day12..0 Close down

Zhi PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Dick Liebert (organist)10.45 The Odd Odes of Cyril Fletcher11. 0 Casino Royal Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Jack Hulbert Song Souvenirs11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancelilatians12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
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" 4 Sports Summaries Every Half«our2.1 Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Horace Heidt’s Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie ; .3. 6 Baldwin and Howard, Duo Pianiste3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm .
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites5. 0 Tenor Time
5.16 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theKing and the Caterpillar
5.45 London Piano Accordion Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Ernesto Lecuona, Light Composer
6.30 Jack Payne and Dick Powell6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. oO Dramatic Interlude7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
haa i Hello Kiwis: Fibber McGee and(+)

7.45 Lilt of the Waltz SRA
8. 0 Money~Go-Round ; .

8.30 Reserved .

8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac :
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 On the Dance Floor ;

9.45 Ali Black Preview: N.Z, v. North~ern Transvaal
10. 0 Close down ,

Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,
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Now; like thousands of other
New Zealandwomen,You can
giveyourselfabeautiful 'permat home-agentleUltraHome
Permanent Wave: But first,
you may liketo know
IS THE ULTRA SAFE?
TheUltraCremeWavingLotlonIsSosafe,Sogentle;thiswillbethe softest Perm Youve ever
had.
ISTHEULTRAEASYToDO?IfYoucanPutYourhalrincurl-
ers, you can give yourself a ActualNew ZealandphotographgentleUltra HomePermanent ofanUltraHomePerm.
Wave. SALMOND & SPRAGGONLTDsWILL THE ULTRA WELLINGTON:

SUIT MY HAIR? Complete
Everyone (even with dyed, ULTRA KIT 251
bleached orbaby-finehair)canuse the gentle Ultra Home ULTRA
Permanent and haveUltra REFILLS 12/6
lovelyhatr:

Ihegentta ULTRA homepehm4.96


